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230V 50L Direct Drive Air Compressor, 
1.5kW/2HP
STOCK No.  24981      BRAND  Draper
BARCODE  5010559249817
WARRANTY  12 months parts and labour

FEATURES

•	 �Quick release Euro coupling
•	 �Thermal motor protection overload, on/off pressure switch, pressure 

regulator and pressure gauge
•	 �Wheels and transport handle

DESCRIPTION

Suitable for workshop and site use, Thermal motor protection overload, on/off pressure switch, pressure regulator and pressure gauge, Wheels and 
transport handle

CONTENTS

1 x Direct Drive Oiled Air Compressor, 50L, 1.5kW

SPECIFICATIONS

Air Displacement
Dimensions
Free Air Delivered (FAD)
Input Current
Max Pressure
Motor
Sound Power Level
Sound Pressure Level
Speed
Tank Size
Voltage
Weight

7.3cfm (206L/min)
765 x 325 x 705mm
4.0cfm (113L/min)
13A
116psi (8bar)
1.5kw (2.0HP)
97dB
74.4dB
2850rpm
50L
230V
33kg
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DOCUMENTS

Instruction Manual Parts Listing Declaration Of 
Conformity UK CA

Declaration Of 
Conformity CE


