

230V 50L Direct Drive Air Compressor, 1.5kW/2HP

STOCK No. 24981 BRAND Draper

BARCODE 5010559249817

WARRANTY 12 months parts and labour

FEATURES

- · Quick release Euro coupling
- Thermal motor protection overload, on/off pressure switch, pressure regulator and pressure gauge
- · Wheels and transport handle



DESCRIPTION

Suitable for workshop and site use, Thermal motor protection overload, on/off pressure switch, pressure regulator and pressure gauge, Wheels and transport handle

CONTENTS

1 x Direct Drive Oiled Air Compressor, 50L, 1.5kW

SPECIFICATIONS

Air Displacement	7.3cfm (206L/min)
Dimensions	765 x 325 x 705mm
Free Air Delivered (FAD)	4.0cfm (113L/min)
Input Current	13A
Max Pressure	116psi (8bar)
Motor	1.5kw (2.0HP)
Sound Power Level	97dB
Sound Pressure Level	74.4dB
Speed	2850rpm
Tank Size	50L
Voltage	230V
Weight	33kg

Link to product - drapertools.com



DOCUMENTS









Parts Listing

Declaration Of Conformity UK CA

Declaration Of Conformity CE